Tioga Lady Bulldog Softball Schedule 2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION Team TIME
02/9/2024 Friday Valley View Scrimmage Valley View A" 5:00PM
02/10/2024 Saturday Denison Scrimmage Denison v 11:00AM
02/12/2024 Monday Pilot Point Pilot Point \Y 6:00PM
02/16/2024 Friday Callisburg Callisburg VIV 5:00PM & 7:00 PM
02/20/2024 Tuesday Chico Tioga Vv 4:30PM
Denton High Denton High School A% 4:30PM
02/22-02-24/2024 Thurs-Sat Era/Valley View Tournament Era/Valley View v TBA
02/27/2024 Tuesday Leonard Leonard \Y 5:00PM
02/29-03/2/2024 Thurs-Sat Brooke Deckard Tournament Blue Ridge \Y TBA
*03/05/2024 Tuesday Nocona Nocona vV 5:00PM
*03/08/2024 Friday Lindsay Lindsay v 5:00PM
*03/11/2024 Monday St. Jo Tioga \Y 11:00 AM
*03/12/2024 Tuesday Era Tioga \Y 11:00 AM
*03/19/2024 Tuesday Collinsville Collinsville \Y 5:00PM
*03/22/2024 Friday Alvord Tioga \Y 4:30PM
*03/25/2024 Monday Muenster Muenster \720% 4:30 PM & 6:00PM
03/26/2024 Tuesday Denton Braswell Braswell High School v 6:00PM
*03/29/2024 Friday Nocona Tioga \Y 3:00PM
*04/02/2024 Tuesday Lindsay Tioga \Y% 5:00PM
*04/05/2024 Friday Era Era A% 5:00PM
*04/09/2024 Tuesday St. Jo St. Jo A% 5:00PM
#*04/12/2024 Friday Collinsville Tioga \Y% 5:00PM
*04/16/2024 Tuesday Alvord Alvord A% 5:00PM
+*04/19/2024 Friday Muenster Tioga A" 5:00 PM

Head Coach: Halie Martin

Athletic Director: Zach Birdwell

*District Game

#Teacher Appreciation Night

Assistant Coach: Cody Kimbrell

Principal: Keith Kirkland
+Senior Night




